Excalibur Race Mladé buky
2017-06-03 Mladé buky, Trutnov

détsky zavod D2, D3
start ~09:15:00 | all years of born | registered: 23
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(1) 1/D3
(2) 1/D3
(3) 1/D3
(4) 1/D3
(50 1/D2
(6) 5/D3
(7) 5/D3
(8) 5/D3
(9) 2/D2
2/D2
8/D3
8/D3
4/D2
10/D3
5/D2
5/D2
5/D2
11/D3
11/D3
8/D2
8/D2
8/D2
8/D2

Es8es8d3aygas8yes

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
316
307
325
333
304
303
312
300
317
306
309
331
308
323
301
302
324
330
314
327
319
332
311

name
ONDREJ SOUCEK
JAKUB DOLEZAL
TIBOR TSCHOCHE
JIRI PETERKA
MATYAS BURYSEK
LUCIE BABUSKOVA
GABRIELA MALA
VIT STEHLIK
SIMON SOUCEK
JOHANA CUPAKOVA
MATE] HANAK
TOMAS FOLC
DANIELA DVORAKOVA
KATERINA MATASOVA
MATE] BABUSKA
DAVID BABUSKA
TEODOR TSCHOCHE
MILAN SPRACHTA
LAURA NEFFE
LUKAS CHADIMA
TOMAS VALA
EMA KOLOVRATNIKOVA
MATE] KOSTOVSKY
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team
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
VRCHLABI
CERNY DUL
UPICE
MOTOMACH 3
BABUSACI KVETNICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
RUDNIK
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
VRCHLABI
MLADE BUKY 168
SK JANSKE LAZNE
T) SOKOL JAROMER
SK JANSKE LAZNE
BABUSACI KVETNICE
BABUSACI KVETNICE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
PARDUBICE
NOVA PAKA
HOLICE
PRAHA 4
JAROMER
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
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